
From: Kaczor, Nick
To: Armitage, Stacy A; Fox, Trevor T; Holmes, Erin; Gilles, Benjamin M; Wagener, Ella
Subject: Re: [EXTERNAL] FOIA Request to FWS
Date: Thursday, October 5, 2023 4:48:28 PM
Attachments: GRBRanch_topo1.pdf

Here is the latest map. 

Get Outlook for iOS

From: Armitage, Stacy A <stacy_armitage@fws.gov>
Sent: Thursday, October 5, 2023 4:34 PM
To: Fox, Trevor T <trevor_fox@fws.gov>; Kaczor, Nick <Nick_Kaczor@fws.gov>; Holmes, Erin
<erin_holmes@fws.gov>; Gilles, Benjamin M <benjamin_gilles@fws.gov>; Wagener, Ella
<ella_wagener@fws.gov>
Subject: Fwd: [EXTERNAL] FOIA Request to FWS
 
See attached.  Where are we with the map? I would like to get it to Matt by tomorrow am. 

We should also think about how to respond since half of the things requested we won’t have
since they aren’t required. We will have to draft a letter back explaining that with help from
SOL. 

Stacy A Armitage
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service | National Wildlife Refuge System
Assistant Regional Director
Mountain Prairie Region  
Cell: (720) 440-4824
Pronouns: She/Her

From: Hogan, Matt <Matt_Hogan@fws.gov>
Sent: Thursday, October 5, 2023 4:19:10 PM
To: Armitage, Stacy A <stacy_armitage@fws.gov>; Gilles, Benjamin M <benjamin_gilles@fws.gov>
Subject: Fwd: [EXTERNAL] FOIA Request to FWS
 
Just received this. 

Get Outlook for iOS

From: Derek Kline <dkline@blackfeetnation.com>
Sent: Thursday, October 5, 2023 2:55 PM
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To: Hogan, Matt <Matt_Hogan@fws.gov>
Cc: Gerald Cobell <gcobell@blackfeetnation.com>; Matt, Peter (Tester)
<Peter_Matt@tester.senate.gov>; Brandon Kittson <b.kittson@blackfeetnation.com>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] FOIA Request to FWS
 

 

 This email has been received from outside of DOI - Use caution before clicking on
links, opening attachments, or responding.  

Dear Mr. Hogan,

Attached is the Blackfeet Nation's FOIA request for information regarding the wildlife
migration fence at Grizzly Ridge and related information. 

Thank you for your attention to this important request for information.

Derek Kline
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